
Sublette High School
CROSS COUNTRY - 2025

Update 5/14/2025
Date Meet Place Time

Thursday, September 04, 2025 Meade Meade 4:00 PM

Saturday, September 13, 2025 South Gray Montezuma 9:00 AM

Saturday, September 20, 2025 Hugoton Hugoton 9:00 AM

Saturday, September 27, 2025 Stanton County Johnson 9:00 AM

Saturday, October 04, 2025 Syracuse Syracuse 9:00 AM

Tuesday, October 07, 2025 Bird Dog Invite Cimarron 4:00 PM

Saturday, October 11, 2025 Lakin Lakin 9:00 AM

Thursday, October 16, 2025 HPL Meet SWH 4:30 PM

Saturday, October 25, 2025 Regionals TBA TBA

Saturday, November 01, 2025 State Wamego TBA


